S   Item Description                                                                                           HSN          Qty.       Inc.Of Tax           Rate         GST%       Amount
1 BATTERY 12V 7AH UPS CONSISTENT 850720  1  505.00 28.00  505.00 646.40

[XB59419]

IGST 505*28%=141.4IGST,  THANK YOU SUB TOTAL  505.00
IGST 28 %  141.40
Roundoff  0.40

Rs. Six Hundred Forty Six Only GRAND TOTAL`  646.00
Terms & Conditions For COMPUTER PLANET TECH SOLUTION PVT LTD
Goods once sold will not be taken back or exchanged.
Bills not paid due date will attract 24% interest.
All disputes subject to  Jurisdication only.
BANK DETAILS:
ICICI Bank AC/NO. 043205003775